WAC 434-369-005 Authority and purpose. These rules are adopted under authority of RCW 29A.04.611 to implement RCW 29A.76.040, the census mapping project administered by the secretary of state for the U.S. Census Bureau.

[Statutory Authority: RCW 29A.04.611. WSR 08-05-120, § 434-369-005, filed 2/19/08, effective 3/21/08. Statutory Authority: RCW 29A.04.610. WSR 04-15-089, § 434-369-005, filed 7/16/04, effective 8/16/04. WSR 98-08-010, recodified as § 434-369-005, filed 3/18/98, effective 3/18/98. Statutory Authority: RCW 29.04.140. WSR 80-05-013 (Order 80-2), § 434-69-005, filed 4/8/80.]